Total Students

By Career

Undergraduate
Graduate

By Class Level

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Full-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Part-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

16,057

13,407
2,650

2,959
2,918
2,876
4,118
536
1,788
79
20
534
229

2,888
2,837
2,731
3,548
67
964

351
10

71
81
145
570
468
824
73
20
183
217

NOOOO~~000O0

2,226

2,226

505
325
241
260
895

OO oo

358
197
137
140
134

OO oo

147
127
104
120
761

OO oo

OO OO0 O0OO~0

18,283

15,633
2,650

3,464
3,243
3,117
4,378
1,431
1,788
79
20
534
229

3,246
3,034
2,868
3,688
201
964

351
10

218
208
249
690
1,229
824
73
20
183
217

NOOOO~~00 -0



By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

By Graduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

11,583
1,824

1,751
899

2,218

o o

13,801
1,832

1,751
899



College/Other Cateqories** Undergraduate Graduate Total

Academic Enhancement 723 0 723
Arts and Sciences 4,284 842 5,126
Business Administration 1,424 359 1,783
Education and Human Development 3,456 799 4,255
Firelands College 1,195 0 1,195
Health and Human Services 1,992 206 2,198
Musical Arts 276 135 411
Technology 990 118 1,108
Guest 1,431 229 1,660

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.
**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if
their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research



