## Bowling Green State University 2162, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	16,057	2,226	18,283
By Career			
Undergraduate Graduate	13,407 2,650	2,226 0	15,633 2,650
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	2,959 2,918 2,876 4,118 536 1,788 79 20 534 229	505 325 241 260 895 0 0 0	3,464 3,243 3,117 4,378 1,431 1,788 79 20 534 229
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	2,888 2,837 2,731 3,548 67 964 6 0 351	358 197 137 140 134 0 0 0 0	3,246 3,034 2,868 3,688 201 964 6 0 351
By Part-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	71 81 145 570 468 824 73 20 183 217	147 127 104 120 761 0 0 0	218 208 249 690 1,229 824 73 20 183 217
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0	0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

By Undergraduate Students by Resi	dency		
Ohio Resident	11,583	2,218	13,801
Non-Resident	1,824	8	1,832
Unknown	0	0	0
By Graduate Students by Residency	,		
Ohio Resident	1,751	0	1,751
Non-Resident	899	0	899
Unknown	0	0	0

## Bowling Green State University 2162, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	723	0	723
Arts and Sciences	4,284	842	5,126
Business Administration	1,424	359	1,783
Education and Human Development	3,456	799	4,255
Firelands College	1,195	0	1,195
Health and Human Services	1,992	206	2,198
Musical Arts	276	135	411
Technology	990	118	1,108
Guest	1,431	229	1,660

<sup>\*</sup>Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

<sup>\*\*</sup>Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.